1
Cable drag chain systems
MP 41.2, MP 41.3
2
PO
W
ER
LI

250.0 220.0 50.0 622.0 910.0 15 2
300.0 280.0 50.0 722.0 1180.0 19 2
350.0 320.0 50.0 822.0 1140.0 19 3
20
MP 41.2 OPEN / MP 41.3 CLOSED
© Murrplastik Systemtechnik GmbH • MP_41_2_MP_41_3_~20170612~890280~efk_typ_41_2_3
REAR-FACING MP 41.2REAR-FACING MP 41.2
Rotating movement
Side links with radius forward (R) and radius backward (Rü) al-
low for movement in two directions. This is intended for rotating
movements and lowered chain brackets.
Type Order No. Radius
mm
Rear-facing radius
mm
SR 41.2 (RÜ200/R125) 041200009060 125.0 200.0
SR 41.2 (RÜ200/R160) 041200012060 160.0 200.0
SR 41.2 (RÜ200/R175) 041200015060 175.0 200.0
SR 41.2 (RÜ200/R200) 041200020060 200.0 200.0
SR 41.2 (RÜ200/R250) 041200025060 250.0 200.0
SR 41.2 (RÜ200/R300) 041200030060 300.0 200.0
SR 41.2 (RÜ200/R350) 041200035060 350.0 200.0
GUIDE CHANNEL VAW (ALUMINIUM / STAINLESS STEEL)
VAW aluminium VAW stainless steel
For this cable drag chain, a range of variable guide channel
systems are available, constructed from aluminium or stainless